
“Gründer & Partner Hotel Trophy” 

by SELLI FASHION 

GC Lana Gutshof Brandis 

Donnerstag, 01.08.2019 
 

  

Bruttowertung 
1° Egger Walter LANA 11 S      27 

 LAEDERACH PETER ESTERO 11 S      27 

3° SELE DAVID ESTERO 7 S      26 

 BIRENSTIHL MARLON ESTERO 14 S      26 

5° SELE FERDINAND ESTERO 8 S      23 

6° UNTERHOFER BIRGIT APPIANO - CAREZ 12  L     21 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 15 S 
L 

    21 

8° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 23 S 
L 

    15 

9° Pirhofer Ruth LANA 19 S 
L 

    14 

10° Massimo Petra LANA 18 S 
L 

    12 

11° MAIR THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 30       8 

 LAEDERACH JACQUELINE ESTERO 31 S 
L 

    8 

13° BIRENSTIHL THILLY ESTERO 27 S 
L 

    7 

14° FEICHTER ANGELIKA MIRABELL 32 S 
L 

    6 

15° KOFLER STEPHAN LANA 26 S      N.P. 

 

Nettowertung 
1° BIRENSTIHL MARLON ESTERO 14 S      40 

2° Egger Walter LANA 11 S      38 

 LAEDERACH PETER ESTERO 11 S      38 

4° MAIR THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 30       36 

5° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 15 S 
L 

    35 

6° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 23 S 
L 

    33 

7° SELE DAVID ESTERO 7 S      32 

 UNTERHOFER BIRGIT APPIANO - CAREZ 12  L     32 

9° SELE FERDINAND ESTERO 8 S      31 

10° Pirhofer Ruth LANA 19 S 
L 

    30 

 LAEDERACH JACQUELINE ESTERO 31 S 
L 

    30 

12° FEICHTER ANGELIKA MIRABELL 32 S 
L 

    28 

13° Massimo Petra LANA 18 S 
L 

    27 

14° BIRENSTIHL THILLY ESTERO 27 S 
L 

    26 

15° KOFLER STEPHAN LANA 26 S      N.P. 
 

 

 

 

 
 


